

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 11 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

RAVINDER NATH BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Deepali S. Surana, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service in respect of respondent No.2 is incomplete. Fresh notice be issued for the alternative arrangement on respondent No.2 through the concerned District Court besides usual mode.
List again on 17.4.2014.

(SANJIV JAIN)
REGISTRAR