

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No. 2/2014 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 11/2012

RAVINDER NATH BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for withdrawal of writ petition)

Date : 21/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

M/s. Karanjawala & Co. ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das ,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Writ Petition.

I.A. No. 2 has been filed for withdrawing the
The Writ Petition is dismissed as withdrawn.

[Sonia Kumari]
SR. P.A.

[Tapan Kumar Chakraborty]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sonia Kumari
Date: 2014.07.24
14:25:33 IST
Reason: